
      

  
   

 

    
 

  
 

 

 

 

       

 
 

 

       

  
  

 

       

   
 

       

 
 

       

         
  

 
       

 

 

       

  

 

       

 
 

 

        

 
 

       

 

 

     
 

 

 
 

     
 

 

         
  

 
 

       

 

 

       

  
 

       

Bid Results: FY’16 - July 1, 2015 thru June 30, 2016 

Bid documents are available on the Fall River Campus located on 777 Elsbree Street, Fall River, Massachusetts, 
in Building F, Room 1600. Bids can be picked up between the hours of 8:00 AM and 4:00 PM. Please bring a 
business card with your contact and street address information when picking up bids. 

Project # Description Date Posted Bid 
Deposit 

Opening Date Opening Time 
and Location 

Status 

M-18R-15 50th 
Anniversary 
Commemorati 
ve Book 

June 27, 2015 No July 11, 2015 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-01-16 Newsletter 
Briefing - 4 
Issues 

July 15, 2015 No July 29, 2015 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-02-16 Portal 
Replacement -
Upgrade 

August 13, 2015 No September 1, 2015 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-03-16 Irnox Blast -
Shock Freezer 

August 25, 2015 No September 9, 2015 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-04-16 Trash 
Receptacles 

October 9, 2015 No October 19, 2015 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-05-16 Viewpiece October 21, 2015 No November 11, 2015 2 pm – F103 Awarded 
M-06-16 Lot 12 Access 

Improvements 
November 18, 2015 No December 2, 2015 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-07-16 Decorator for 
BCC’s 50th 
Anniversary 
Event 

December 23, 2015 No January 26, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-08-16 Dental 
Equipment and 
Parts 

January 14, 2016 No January 28, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-09-16 Moving of 
Dental 
Equipment 

February 9, 2016 No February 23, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-10-16 Nursing Bed 
Bundles 

February 29, 2016 No March 14, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-11-16 Nursing 
Birthing Bed 
Bundle 

February 29, 2016 No March 14, 2016 2:30 – F103 Awarded 

M-12-16 High-Fidelity 
Manikins 

March 7, 2016 No March 21, 2016 2:30 – F103 Awarded 

M-13-16 IV Pumps March 7, 2016 No March 21, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 
M-14-16 Wall Surface 

Mount Console 
Units 

May 9, 2016 No May 23, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-15-16 Med 
Dispensing 
Bundle 

May 9, 2016 No May 23, 2016 2:30 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-16-16 Electronic 
Health Record 

May 9, 2016 No May 23, 2016 3 pm – F103 Awarded 



  

 
 

       

 
 

 

       

 
 

       

  
 

 

       

 
 

 

       

         
 

 
 

 

       

 
 

 
 

       

  
 

       

  
 

       

  
 

       

  
 

       

 
 

       

 

 

       

	
  

M-17-16 Fidelity HD 
Simulation 
Equipment & 
Installation 

May 9, 2016 No May 23, 2016 3:30 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-18-16 Wall Mounted 
Headwall 
Console Units 

May 25, 2016 No April 11, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-19-16 Trash 
Receptacles 

May 25, 2016 No April 11, 2016 2:30 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-20-16 Replacement 
of Building H 
North Roof 

April 27, 2016 Yes May 5, 2016 2 pm – D209 Awarded 

M-21-16 Diplomas, 
Diploma 
Covers, and 
Mailing 

April 11, 2016 No May 2, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-22-16 Digital Sensors April 20, 2016 No May 4, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 
M-23-16 Hu-Friedy 

Dental 
Hygiene 
Instruments 

April 20, 2016 No May 4, 2016 2:30 pm – F103 Rebid 

M-23R-16 Hu-Friedy 
Dental 
Hygiene 
Instruments 

May 5, 2016 No May 18, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-24-16 Kilgore 
Typodonts 

April 20, 2016 No May 4, 2016 3 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-25-16 Athletic 
Transportation 

May 2, 2016 No May 16, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-26-16 Digital 
Marketing 

May 4, 2016 No May 19, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-27-16 Theater House 
Lights 

May 16, 2016 No May 31, 2016 10 am – F103 Awarded 

M-28-16 Steam 
Sterilizer 

May 20, 2016 No June 3, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

M-29-16 Guard and 
Protection 
Service 

May 27, 2016 No June 13, 2016 2 pm – F103 Awarded 

For more information about pending bids, email businessservices@bristolcc.edu. 

mailto:businessservices@bristolcc.edu

